TIME

3:00 - 3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45
3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

MONDAY

ROOM 4 ROOM 5 ACRO ROOM

5 / 6 / ’7 Ye ar Old C OmbO Open for private lessons Open for private lessons Open for private lessons Open for private lessons
Ballet / Tap / Acro Intro to Jazz
3:15-4:00pm Ages 3-4
3:30-4:15pm
Ballet 3a 5/6/7 Year Old Combo Ballet 3b Beginner Acro
4:00-5:00pm 3/4 YeaI' Old CombO Hip Hop / Jazz / Lyrical 4:00-5:30pm Hlp HOp 6 4:00-4:45pm
Ballet/Tap/Acro 4:00-5:00pm 4:15-5:00pm
4:15-5:00pm Advanced Beginner
Acro
Ballet 6 Ballet 3a Tap 4o and and Intro to Jazz 4:45-5:30pm
5:00-6:30pm 5:00-5:30pm Tap 5 Ages 5-7
Jazz 3a 2:00-5:45pm Contemporary/Lyrical 5:00-5:45pm Intermediate Acro
5:30-6:30pm Jumps Leaps Turns 4a 3b 5:30-6:15pm
5:45-6:30pm 5:30-6:30pm and Jumps Leaps Turns
5 Open for private lessons
5:45-6:30pm
Contemporary/Lyrical 6| Contemporary/Lyrical Pre-Pointe Jazz 3b Open for private lessons
6:30-7:30pm 3a Ages 10-12 6:30-7:30pn
6:30-7:15pm 6:30-7:30pm
Open for private lessons
Jazz 6 Pre-Pointe Ballroom 42 and
7:30-8:30pm Ages 9-11 and
7:30-8:15pm Ballroom 5

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons




TIME

3:00 - 3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00
7:00-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00
8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons

TUESDAY

ROOM 4 ROOM 5 ACRO ROOM

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons

3/4 Year Old Combo
5/6/7 Year Old Combo Ballet/Tap/Acro
and Sallet 2 Ballet / Tap / Acro 3:30-4:15pm Hip Hop 3a and Hip | 5/6/7 Year Old Combo
4:00-5:00pm 3:45-4:45pm Hop 3b Hip Hop / Jazz / Lyrical
3/4 Year Old Combo 4:00-4:30pm 4:00-5:00pm
Ballet/Tap/Acto Jumps Leaps Turns 3a
4:15-5:00pm and
Jumps Leaps Turns 3b
and a7 2 4:30-5:15pm Ballet 4b
5:00-5:45pm 5:00-6:30pm
Ballet 4a Ballroom 3a and Jazz 5
5:15-6:45pm Ballroom 3b 5:15-6:30pm
5:15-6:00pm
and Coqtemporary/ Tap 3a and Tap 3b
Lyrical 2
6:00-6:45pm
5:45-6:30pm
Ballet 5
Jazz 4b Jazz 4a Open for private lessons 6:30-8:00pm Open for private lessons
6:45-8:00pm 6:45-8:00pm
Hlp HOp 44 and Hlp Open for private lessons Open for private lessons
oo 4band Hip Hop 5
8:00-8:45pm

Open for private lessons




WEDNESDAY

TIME

3:00 - 3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30-5:45
5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15
6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00
7:00-7:15
7:15-7:30
7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

ROOM 1

100 10)\7 W]

ROOM 3

Open for private lessons

Intro to Acro

Creative Movement

Ages 3-4 Ages 2-3 Advanced Beginner
3:30-4:15pm 3:30-4:15pm Ballet 3b Jazz 3a Acro
4:00-5:30pm 4:00-5:00pm 3:45-4:30pm
5/6/7 Year Old Combo Intro to Acro 3/4 Year Old Combo
Ballet / Tap / Acro Ages 5-7 Ballet / Tap Advanced B Acro
4:15-5:15pm 4:15-5:00pm 4:15-5:00pm 4:30-5:15pm
and Tap 2 Ballet 3a
Tap 6 Intro to Jazz 5:00-5:45pm 5:00-6:30pm Advanced A Acro
5:15-6:00pm Ages 5-7 5:15-6:00pm
5:15-6:15pm Competitll;oer\z/elftgrlz) Through
and 1ip o
p p 5:30-6:00
2
5:45-6:30pm .
Ballet 6 Jazz 3b Advanced Intermediate
Open for private lessons ACI'O
6:00-7:30pm Open for private lessons 6:00-7:00pm Competition Run Through
Level 3a
6:00-6:45pm
6:30-7:00
Open for private lessons
Open for private lessons Open for private lessons
Jazz 6
7:30-9:00pm

Competition Run Through
Level 6

9:00-9:30




TIME

3:00 - 3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30
6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

THURSDAY

ROOM 4 ROOM 5

ACRO ROOM

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons

5/6/7 Year Old Combo Ballet 2 Intermediate Acro
4:00-5:00pm Ballet / Tap / Acro 4:00-5:00pm 4:00-4:45pm
Competition Run Through 4:00-5:00pm Competition Run Through
Level 4 and Level 5
4:30-5:00pm 4:30-5:00pm Advanced Intermediate
Jazz 5 Ballet 4a Jazz 2 Acro
5:00-6:30pm
5:00-6:00pm 5:00-5:45pm 5:00-6:30pm 5:00-5:45pm 4:45-5:30pm
Advanced A Acro
Open for private lessons Competition Run Through
and | cvel 2 5:30-6:15pm
Contemporary/Lyrical 5 5:45-6:15pm
6:00-7:00pm Advanced B Acro
Open for private lessons Contemp orary /Lyrlc al
4 6:15-7:00pm
6:30-7:30pm a
Ballet 5 6:30-7:30pm Open for private lessons
7:00-8:30pm
Jazz 4a
7:30-8:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

Competition Run Through
Level 4 and

8:30-9:00pm

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons




3:00 - 3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

FRIDAY

ACRO ROOM

Competition Group

Competition Group

Competition Group

Competition Group

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons

Competition Group

Advanced Combinations
(Levels 3b +)

5:00-6:00pm

DROP IN CLASS

Video

Open for private lessons

Open for private lessons

Advanced Strength (Levels
3+)

4:00-5:00pm

DROP IN CLASS: max 5 dancers

Open for private lessons

Advanced Stretch (Levels
3b+)

6:00-7:00pm

DROP IN CLASS : max 5 dancers

Open for private lessons




SATURDAY

TIME

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

ROOM 1

ROOM 2

Creative Movement
Ages 2-3

9:00-9:45am

3/4 Year Old Combo

Ballet/Tap/Acro

9:45-10:30am

5/6/7 Year Old Combo

Ballet / Tap / Acro

10:30-11:30am

ROOM 3

ROOM 4 ROOM 5 ACRO ROOM



