	MONDAY								
TIME	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3	ROOM 4	ROOM 5	ACRO ROOM			
3:00 - 3:15									
3:15-3:30	5/6/7 Year Old Combo		Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons			
3:30-3:45 3:45-4:00	Ballet / Tap / Acro 3:15-4:00pm	Intro to Jazz Ages 3-4 3:30-4:15pm							
4:00-4:15	Ballet 3a		5/6/7 Year Old Combo	Ballet 3b	-	Beginner Acro			
4:15-4:30 4:30-4:45	4:00-5:00pm	3/4 Year Old Combo	Hip Hop / Jazz / Lyrical	4:00-5:30pm	Hip Hop 6	4:00-4:45pm			
4:45-5:00		Ballet/Tap/Acro 4:15-5:00pm	4:00-5:00pm		4:15-5:00pm	Advanced Beginner Acro			
5:00-5:15 5:15-5:30	Ballet 6 5:00-6:30pm	Ballet 3a 5:00-5:30pm	Tap 4a and Tap 4b and Tap 5		Intro to Jazz Ages 5-7	4:45-5:30pm			
5:30-5:45		Jazz 3a	5:00-5:45pm	Contemporary/Lyrical	5:00-5:45pm	Intermediate Acro			
5:45-6:00 6:00-6:15		5:30-6:30pm	Jumps Leaps Turns 4a 5:45-6:30pm	3b 5:30-6:30pm	Jumps Leaps Turns 4b and Jumps Leaps Turns	5:30-6:15pm			
6:15-6:30					5:45-6:30pm	Open for private lessons			
6:30-6:45 6:45-7:00 7:00-7:15	Contemporary/Lyrical 6 6:30-7:30pm	3a 6:30-7:15pm	Pre-Pointe <i>Ages 10-12</i> 6:30-7:30pm	Jazz 3b 6:30-7:30pn	Open for private lessons				
7:30-7:45	T. C.	Open for private lessons	D. D. i	D 11 4 1					
7:45-8:00	Jazz 6 7:30-8:30pm		Pre-Pointe Ages 9-11	Ballroom 4a and Ballroom 4b and					
8:00-8:15 8:15-8:30			7:30-8:15pm	Onen for private lessons					
8:30-8:45	Open for private lessons		Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons					
8:45-9:00									
9:00-9:15 9:15-9:30									

	TUESDAY									
TIME	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3	ROOM 4	ROOM 5	ACRO ROOM				
3:00 - 3:15										
3:15-3:30	Open for private lessons	for private lessons Open for private lessons		Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons				
3:30-3:45			3/4 Year Old Combo							
3:45-4:00		5/6/7 Year Old Combo	Ballet/Tap/Acro							
4:00-4:15	Ballet 1 and Ballet 2 4:00-5:00pm		Hip Hop 3a and Hip	5/6/7 Year Old Combo						
		3:45-4:45pm	3:45-4:45pm	Hop 3b	Hip Hop / Jazz / Lyrical					
4:15-4:30			3/4 Year Old Combo	4:00-4:30pm	4:00-5:00pm					
4:30-4:45			Ballet/Tap/Acro	Jumps Leaps Turns 3a						
4:45-5:00			4:15-5:00pm	and						
5.00.5.15				Jumps Leaps Turns 3b						
5:00-5:15	Jazz 1 and Jazz 2			4:30-5:15pm	Ballet 4b					
5:15-5:30	5:00-5:45pm	Ballet 4a	Ballroom 3a and	Jazz 5	5:00-6:30pm					
5:30-5:45		5:15-6:45pm Ballroom 3b	5:15-6:30pm							
5.45.6.00		1	5:15-6:00pm							
5:45-6:00	Contemporary/Lyrical									
6:00-6:15	1 and Contemporary/ Lyrical 2		Tap 3a and Tap 3b							
6:15-6:30	5:45-6:30pm		6:00-6:45pm							
	3.43-0.30рш									
6:30-6:45				Ballet 5						
6:45-7:00	Jazz 4b	Jazz 4a	Open for private lessons	6:30-8:00pm	Open for private lessons					
7:00-7:15	6:45-8:00pm	6:45-8:00pm		ols o oloopiii						
7:15-7:30	0.12 d.oopin	0.15 0.00pm								
7:30-7:45										
7:45-8:00 8:00-8:15	TT: TT - A 1 TT'	Open for private lessons		Open for private lessons						
8:15-8:30	Hip Hop 4a and Hip Hop 4b and Hip Hop 5	Open joi private tessons		Open joi private tessons						
8:30-8:45	8:00-8:45pm									
	0.00 0.15pm									
8:45-9:00										
9:00-9:15										
9:15-9:30										

			WEDNESDAY			
TIME	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3	ROOM 4	ROOM 5	ACRO ROOM
3:00 - 3:15						
3:15-3:30						
3:30-3:45	Open for private lessons	Intro to Acro	Creative Movement			
3:45-4:00		Ages 3-4	Ages 2-3			Advanced Beginner
4:00-4:15		3:30-4:15pm	3:30-4:15pm	Ballet 3b	Jazz 3a	Acro
				4:00-5:30pm	4:00-5:00pm	3:45-4:30pm
4:15-4:30	5/6/7 Year Old Combo	Intro to Acro	3/4 Year Old Combo	-		
4:30-4:45	Ballet / Tap / Acro	Ages 5-7	Ballet / Tap			Advanced B Acro
4:45-5:00	4:15-5:15pm	4:15-5:00pm	4:15-5:00pm			4:30-5:15pm
5:00-5:15			Tap 1 and Tap 2		Ballet 3a	
5:15-5:30	Tap 6	Intro to Jazz	5:00-5:45pm			Advanced A Acro
			3.00-3.43pm		5:00-6:30pm	
5:30-5:45	5:15-6:00pm	Ages 5-7		Competition Run Through	_	5:15-6:00pm
5:45-6:00		5:15-6:15pm	Hip Hop 1 and Hip Hop	Level 3b		
			2	5:30-6:00		
6:00-6:15	Dollar (		5:45-6:30pm	Ta 21	_	A decomposition and interpretation
6:15-6:30	Ballet 6	Open for private lessons		Jazz 3b		Advanced Intermediate Acro
6:30-6:45	6:00-7:30pm		Open for private lessons	6:00-7:00pm	Competition Run Through Level 3a	
					6:30-7:00	6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:00						Open for private lessons
7:00-7:15 7:15-7:30				Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons	
7:30-7:45	Jazz 6					
7:45-8:00	7:30-9:00pm					
8:00-8:15						
8:15-8:30						
8:30-8:45						
8:45-9:00						
9:00-9:15	Competition Run Through					
9:15-9:30	Level 6 9:00-9:30					

			THURSDAY			
TIME	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3	ROOM 4	ROOM 5	ACRO ROOM
3:00 - 3:15						
3:15-3:30	Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons
3:30-3:45						
3:45-4:00						
4:00-4:15		Ballet 1	5/6/7 Year Old Combo		Ballet 2	Intermediate Acro
4:15-4:30		4:00-5:00pm	Ballet / Tap / Acro		4:00-5:00pm	4:00-4:45pm
4:30-4:45	Competition Run Through Level 4 and Level 4b		4:00-5:00pm	Competition Run Through Level 5		
4:45-5:00	4:30-5:00pm			4:30-5:00pm		Advanced Intermediate
5:00-5:15	Jazz 5	Jazz 1	Ballet 4a	Ballet 4b	Jazz 2	Acro
5:15-5:30	5:00-6:00pm	5:00-5:45pm	5:00-6:30pm	5:00-6:30pm	5:00-5:45pm	4:45-5:30pm
5:30-5:45						Advanced A Acro
5:45-6:00		Open for private lessons			Competition Run Through Level 1 and Level 2	5:30-6:15pm
6:00-6:15	Contemporary/Lyrical 5				5:45-6:15pm	
6:15-6:30	6:00-7:00pm					Advanced B Acro
6:30-6:45			Open for private lessons	Jazz 4b	Contemporary/Lyrical	6:15-7:00pm
6:45-7:00				6:30-7:30pm	4a	
7:00-7:15	Ballet 5				6:30-7:30pm	Open for private lessons
7:15-7:30	7:00-8:30pm					
7:30-7:45				Contemporary/Lyrical	Jazz 4a	
7:45-8:00				4b	7:30-8:30pm	
8:00-8:15				7:30-8:30pm		
8:15-8:30						
8:30-8:45	Competition Run Through Level 4 and Level 4b			Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons	
8:45-9:00	8:30-9:00pm					

3:00 - 3:15 3:15-3:30 3:30-3:45	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3	ROOM 4	ROOM 5	ACRO ROOM
3:15-3:30						
3:30-3:45						
3:45-4:00						
4:00-4:15	Competition Group	Open for private lessons	Open for private lessons	Competition Group	Open for private lessons	Advanced Strength (Levels
4:15-4:30						3+) 4:00-5:00pm
4:30-4:45						DROP IN CLASS: max 5 dancers
4:45-5:00						
5:00-5:15	Competition Group			Advanced Combinations		Open for private lessons
5:15-5:30				(Levels 3b +) 5:00-6:00pm		
5:30-5:45				DROP IN CLASS		
5:45-6:00						
6:00-6:15	Competition Group			Video		Advanced Stretch (Levels 3b +)
6:15-6:30				Open for private lessons		6:00-7:00pm
6:30-6:45						DROP IN CLASS: max 5 dancers
6:45-7:00						
7:00-7:15	Competition Group					Open for private lessons
7:15-7:30						
7:30-7:45						
7:45-8:00						
8:00-8:15	Open for private lessons					
8:15-8:30						
8:30-8:45						
8:45-9:00						

			SATURDAY	1		
TIME	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3	ROOM 4	ROOM 5	ACRO ROOM
8:00-8:15						
8:15-8:30						
8:30-8:45						
8:45-9:00						
9:00-9:15		Creative Movement				
9:15-9:30		Ages 2-3				
9:30-9:45		9:00-9:45am				
9:45-10:00		3/4 Year Old Combo				
10:00-10:15		Ballet/Tap/Acro				
10:15-10:30		9:45–10:30am				
10:30-10:45		5/6/7 Year Old Combo				
10:45-11:00		Ballet / Tap / Acro				
11:00-11:15		10:30-11:30am				
11:15-11:30						
11:30-11:45						